



Pillow Block and Accessories

No.	Qty.	Description
84	8	1/2-13 nut (stainless)
83	8	1/2-in lock washer (stainless)
82	8	1/2-in flat washer (stainless)
81	8	1/2-13x4 hex head bolt (stainless)
80	4	Eye for Lifting Fork (CL-2500-SFR-3)
74	8	3/4-11 nut (stainless)
75	8	3/4-in lock washer (stainless)
72	8	3/4-in flat washer (stainless)
71	8	3/4-11x4 hex head bolt (stainless)
70	4	Lateral Support for Pillow Block (CL-125-SAC)
64	8	3/4-11 nut (stainless)
63	8	3/4-in lock washer (stainless)
62	8	3/4-in flat washer (stainless)
61	8	3/4-11x5 hex head bolt (stainless)
60	2	Pilge Block & Bearing (F/SAR22520)
52	24	5/8-11x5 slt hd cap screw (Grade 5)
51	2	Altitude-axis adapter
50	2	Altitude axle

Tenn. State Univ.
 CASS 2-m AST Project
 10/25/97
 J.A.E.
 AST-04-A03